## CITY OF BETHLEHEM

## OFFICE OF THE MAYOR

## Administrative Order No. 2021-10

Executed:  April 6, 2021.  Mayor  Resolution of Council  Resolution No.  RESOLVED by the Council of the City of Bethlehem that the foregoing Administrative Order No. 2021-10, executed by the Mayor on April 6, 2021 is approved.  Sponsored by  ADOPTED by Council this day of , 2021.  President of Council	I hereby reappoint, Earl Beth	el, 231 East Market
2026.  Executed:  April 6, 2021.  Mayor  Resolution of Council  Resolution No.  RESOLVED by the Council of the City of Bethlehem that the foregoing Administrative Order No. 2021-10, executed by the Mayor on April 6, 2021 is approved.  Sponsored by  ADOPTED by Council this day of , 2021.	Street, Bethlehem, Pennsylvania 18	018, to the Redevelopment
Executed:  April 6, 2021.  Mayor  Resolution of Council  Resolution No.  RESOLVED by the Council of the City of Bethlehem that the foregoing Administrative Order No. 2021-10, executed by the Mayor on April 6, 2021 is approved.  Sponsored by  ADOPTED by Council this day of , 2021.  President of Council	Authority. This appointment is ef	fective through March,
April 6, 2021.  Resolution of Council  Resolution No.  RESOLVED by the Council of the City of Bethlehem that the foregoing Administrative Order No. 2021-10, executed by the Mayor on April 6, 2021 is approved.  Sponsored by  ADOPTED by Council this day of , 2021.  President of Council	2026.	
Resolution of Council  Resolution No  RESOLVED by the Council of the City of Bethlehem that the foregoing Administrative Order No. 2021-10, executed by the Mayor on April 6, 2021 is approved.  Sponsored by  ADOPTED by Council this day of , 2021.  President of Council	Executed:	
RESOLVED by the Council of the City of Bethlehem that the foregoing Administrative Order No. 2021-10, executed by the Mayor on April 6, 2021 is approved.  Sponsored by  ADOPTED by Council this day of , 2021.  President of Council	April 6, 2021.	Mayor
RESOLVED by the Council of the City of Bethlehem that the foregoing Administrative Order No. 2021-10, executed by the Mayor on April 6, 2021 is approved.  Sponsored by  ADOPTED by Council this day of , 2021.  President of Council	Resolution of Council	
the foregoing Administrative Order No. 2021-10, executed by the Mayor on April 6, 2021 is approved.  Sponsored by  ADOPTED by Council this day of , 2021.  President of Council	Resolution No	
the Mayor on April 6, 2021 is approved.  Sponsored by  ADOPTED by Council this day of , 2021.  President of Council	RESOLVED by the Council of the	e City of Bethlehem that
ADOPTED by Council this day of , 2021.  President of Council	the foregoing Administrative Order	No. 2021-10, executed by
ADOPTED by Council this day of , 2021.  President of Council	the Mayor on April 6, 2021 is approved.	
President of Council	Sponsored by	
President of Council		
	ADOPTED by Council this	day of , 2021.
	Attest:  City Clerk	President of Council